Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Input Voltage 24 V DC
Power Consumption 5.5 W/ft (18.04 W/m)
Color
RGB+6500K (special orders for
RGB+5000K and RGB+4000K)
Cuttable Length 3.28 in. (83.3 mm)
Max. Length 16.4 ft (5 m)

RGBW
Color Changing
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Length Color
Lumens
All LEDs On Red Green Blue White
LB-FRN-RGBW65-2-A 2 ft / 0.61 m
RGB+6500K
55 lm/ft
(180.4 lm/m)
7 lm/ft
(23 lm/m)
19 lm/ft
(62.3 lm/m)
3 lm/ft
(9.8 lm/m)
25 lm/ft
(82 lm/m)
LB-FRN-RGBW65-8-A 8 ft / 2.44 m
LB-FRN-RGBW65-16-A 16 ft 4 in. / 5 m
LB-FRN-RGBW50-2-A* 2 ft / 0.61 m
RGB+5000K
55 lm/ft
(180.4 lm/m)
7 lm/ft
(23 lm/m)
19 lm/ft
(62.3 lm/m)
3 lm/ft
(9.8 lm/m)
25 lm/ft
(82 lm/m)
LB-FRN-RGBW50-8-A* 8 ft / 2.44 m
LB-FRN-RGBW50-16-A* 16 ft 4 in. / 5 m
LB-FRN-RGBW40-2-A* 2 ft / 0.61 m
RGB+4000K
55 lm/ft
(180.4 lm/m)
7 lm/ft
(23 lm/m)
19 lm/ft
(62.3 lm/m)
3 lm/ft
(9.8 lm/m)
25 lm/ft
(82 lm/m)
LB-FRN-RGBW40-8-A* 8 ft / 2.44 m
LB-FRN-RGBW40-16-A* 16 ft 4 in. / 5 m
* Special order only
RGBW FLEXRAYZ NEON
LB-FRN-RGBW65-A
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
RGBW FLEXRAYZ NEON
LB-FRN-RGBW65-A
Minimum Bending Diameter Bending Direction
2 in. (50 mm)
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
Available Lengths: 2 ft (0.61 m), 8 ft (2.44 m) and 16.4 ft (5 m)
Closing End Cap
Aluminum Mounting Clip
for mounting
in curved sections only
S-type Track
for mounting
in curved sections
Aluminum Channel
for mounting
in straight sections
0.5 in. Standoff
for mounting
above facade surface